AN
AYd

HANSH

59902366 HANSA - Luftsprudler, M24x1STD HCA

EAN: 4015474052888

static.hansa.com/59902366

e f[rsatzteile

e  (CASCADE® Strahlregler

e Chrom e AuRengewinde
Technische Daten
Durchflusseigenschaften
Durchfluss bei 3 bar 15.0 l/min
600 kPa
. . 6 bar
Technische Eigenschaften
Anschlussgrofe M24x1
500 kPa
Werkstoff Messing/Verbundwerkstoff 5 bar
400 kPa
4 bar
300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
59902366
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